
1 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 6 69.84 29.60 40.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -0.92 1.18-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.26 5.361 1 0 2 0

3 3T 4.20 0.34 4.540 1 0 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 2 -1

5 1F!+2T ! 1.80 -0.52 1.28-2 -5 -5 -3 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

7 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.14 3.27-1 0 -2 0 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 1 2 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-2 -1 -2 0 -1

10 1A 1.21 X -0.15 1.060 -3 -1 0 -3

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 1 0 2 0

29.98 29.60

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.155.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 4.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 4.25 5.50 5.50

40.24

2 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 1 65.72 30.36 35.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.03 4.330 0 0 1 0

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 -2 0

7 2Aq q 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -2 -2 0 -2

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-3 -2 -3 0 -2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

30.34 30.36

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 3.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 3.50 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 3.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 3.50 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.50 4.25 3.50 5.50 4.50

35.36
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3 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 3 63.66 32.10 34.56 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.670 0 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.89 2.55-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.12-2 2 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 2 2 1 2

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.04 4.000 1 0 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 1 2 2

9 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.79 2.33-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.14 1.73-1 -2 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.14 2.390 1 1 1 0

33.64 32.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.053.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.303.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 5.50

34.56

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

4 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋経済大学 5 61.07 26.87 37.20 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.07 2.29-4 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 2 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.20 1.40-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

6 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 2 2 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 0 0 2 1

10 2A+1Eu+2F< < 5.76 X -0.53 5.23-3 -2 0 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 2 0

30.87 26.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.554.50 4.75 3.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.50 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.00

37.20

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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5 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 2 36.92 14.84 24.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.37 0.51-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -2 0 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.44 1.26-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 -1.01 1.09-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 1 1 -2

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.370 0 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.56 1.44-3 -3 -2 -2 -4

18.45 14.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.953.00 3.00 2.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.25 3.50 3.25

24.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 4 30.93 8.61 22.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A+1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.36 1.14-3 -3 -2 -3 -1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 -1

7 A+1T 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1Eu+1S 1.54 X 0.00 1.540 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

11 CUSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.03 8.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.052.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 2.652.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.50 2.00 2.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.902.50 2.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.852.75 2.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

22.32

三笠宮賜杯・全中　岐阜県予選会

令和３年１２月１８日

福井県敦賀市
Version:2021.64.12030.1060

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/12/19 00:41 Page 3


